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Reg No Name Test 
(10) 

Assignment(4) Seminar(6) Total(20) Open 
ended(5) 

SGAYAEC016 ANAGHA N P 4 4 6 14 5 

SGAYAEC038 MOHD ANAS K N 0 2 3 5 2  

SGAYAEC041 MOHD FARHAN A 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAEC043 NAVYA ARAVIND K 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYAEC049 NIVED KRISHNA M 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAEC057 SAYANORA M S 2 2 3 7 2 

SGAYAEC060 SOURAV C J 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAEC063 SREERAG K J 4 4 6 14 5 

SGAYAEC064 SURYA P S 5 4 6 15 5 

SGAYAEG005 AISWARYA P S 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAEG006 AKHILA K S 7 4 6 17 4 

SGAYAEG017 ATHULYA K R 6 4 6 16 4 

SGAYAEG022 DHANESH VINUKUMAR 
E V 

7 4 6 17 5 

SGAYAEG026 FOWSUDHEEN S 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAEG027 GOKUL T S 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAEG042 SYED MOHD ABI 
SALEETH 

0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAHI ANJALI C 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYAHI023 HRITHUNANDA K R 6 4 6 16 5 

SGAYAHI031 MOHD ADHIL K H 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAHI037 NIRANJAN V L 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYAHI056 VARUN M 7 4 6 17 5 
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Reg No Name Test 
(10) 

Assignment(
4) 

Seminar(6) Total(20) Open 
ended(5) 

SGAYSBC002 AMRUTA  K  BABU 8 4 6 18 4 

SGAYSBC008 C ARYA 
RAVICHANDRAN  

7 4 6 17 4 

SGATSBC009 FAHIMA 10 4 6 20 4 

SGAYSBC012 NIHARIKA K 10 4 6 20 4 

SGAYSBO002 ABI MARIYA 0 4 6 10 4 

SGAYSBO010 ASWITA B 3 4 6 13 3 

SGAYSBO011 BLESSY C S 5 4 6 15 5 

SGAYSCH006 ARAVIND NARAYANAN 8 4 6 18 5 

SGAYSCH009 HARIKRISHNAN D 6 4 6 16 3 

SGAYSCH010 HARIPRIYA T H 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYSCH015 MOHD NIHAL N K 1 2 3 6 5 

SGAYSCH018 SANGEERTHANA M S 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSCH019 SANGEETHA S S 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSCH021 SOORAJ MENON K 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSMT001 ARCHANA K M 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSMT002 ARCHANA M S 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSMT003 ATHULJITH U B 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYSMT005 DEVANANDA K G  10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSMT007 DRISYA    H                                                                                                                          10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSMT018 RISHANA E A 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSMT019 RISHIK KRISHNA   K K 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYSPH002 ABHIJIT T V 7 4 6 17 5 

SGAYSPH004 ANAGHA K S 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYSPH009 ANANDAKRISHNAN KA 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYSPH010 ANJANA D V 8 4 6 18 5 

SGAYSPH018 DILNA 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSPH020 MEERA U 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYSPH021 MOHD,SINANAN TJ 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSPH022 NANADANA 
KRISHNANAN MH 

0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYSZO006 ADILA A ASHRAF 0 4 6 10 5 

SGAYSZO010 HRIDYAPREMANANDA
N 

10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYSZO011 ISHAL N 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYSZO018 SAIVYAS R 8 4 6 18 5 

SGAYSZO022 SREYA SG 10 4 6 20 5 
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VAC HINDI HIN4FV110(3)  HINDI SAHITY ME MANAVIKTA KA SAMANWAYA B.COM 

REG NO NAME TEST 
(10) 

ASSIGNMENT 
(4) 

SEMINAR 
(6) 

TOTAL 
(20) 

OPEN 
ENDED(5) 

SGAYBCM069 ADHIL P 8 4 6 18 5 

SGAYBCM001 ABINAV K S 8 4 6 18 4 

SGAYBCM003 ADITHYAN T A 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYBCM007 AJAYKRISHNA K 5 4 6 15 5 

SGAYBCM010 ALFA FATHIMA P V 8 4 6 18 5 

SGAYBCM011 ANAMIKA V A 7 4 6 17 5 

SGAYBCM012 ANJANA K S 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYBCM014 ANJALI V G 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYBCM016 ANUSREE G 7 3 5 15 3 

SGAYBCM019 ATHULKRISHNA TU 7 4 6 17 5 

SGAYBCM021 ATHULYATHEJ T S 3 3 5 11 2 

SGAYBCM024 DEVANANDA PS 10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYBCM025 DEVARPRIYA V J 8 4 6 18 5 

SGAYBCM031 GOPIKA  S 5 4 6 15 5 

SGAYBCM033 HANNA K J 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYBCM034 HANASULFIYA C S 6 4 6 16 5 

SGAYBCM039 MANOJ M 0 2 3 5 2 

SGAYBCM040 MANUSREERAM 3 4 6 13 3 

SGAYBCM042 MOHD MUNAVIR T M 4 4 6 14 3 

SGAYBCM043 MOHD NIHAL T K 8 4 6 18 3 

SGAYBCM045 NANADANA PREMRAJ 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYBCM049 NIVYA KRISHNA  10 4 6 20 5 

SGAYBCM053 ROHINIDAS 9 4 6 19 5 

SGAYBCM059 SREEHARI P A 8 3 5 16 2 

SGAYBCM070 HINA NASRIN 10 4 6 20 5 

 

Dr SURYA BOSS 

HOD HINDI 

 

 


